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Methodology
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MOE %+ 3.79%

Panel: General Population

Collected: 5/14/21, 5/15/21
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Panel Composition

21%

Urbanicity

17%

24%

m Urban = Suburban mRural

38%



Generation Gender

11%

Gen Z m Millennial @ Gen X mBoomer = Male mFemale







Over the past year, nearly 4 out of 5 respondents
(79%) have made a purchase at Amazon while more

than half (53%) have made a purchase at
Walmart.com.

Retailers purchased online in the past year

79%

53%

I !

Amazon.com Walmart.com Target.com Home Depot.com Lowes.com

21%

14%

From which of the following have you made online purchases in the past year? Select

all that apply.

13%

Wayfair.com

12%

None of these



6% of those making Amazon purchases in the past
year were new to the platform.

% Who made purchases on Amazon prior to COVID
94% 93% 93% 95% 95%

mAll mGenZ mMilennial mGen X Boomer

Did you make purchases at Amazon.com prior to the outbreak of COVID-19?



47% of respondents spent more with Amazon in the
past year than they have in prior years while only

10% have spent less.

Amount spent on Amazon in the past year vs. before COVID

50% 90%

43% 43%

31%
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Significantly less Somewhat less About the same

mAll mGenZ Millennial m Gen X

%

How much more or less money have you spent with Amazon in the past year than you

would in a normal year prior to COVID-19?

38%
34% 35% 339,
30%

Somewhat more

Boomer

18%
13% 0
, 127 10%

Significantly more

10%



Two-thirds of respondents are
Amazon Prime members.

% Who are Amazon Prime members

1%

67% 67% 68%
59%

mAll mGenZ Millennial mGen X Boomer

Are you an Amazon Prime member?



9% of the Amazon Prime members are new since the
outbreak of COVID-19. The most significant gains
are among Gen Z (18%) and Gen X (14%).

% Who were not Amazon Prime members prior to COVID

18%
14%

9%

3%

mAll mGenZ Millennial m Gen X Boomer

Were you an Amazon Prime member prior to the outbreak of COVID-19?

9%
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A very small portion of the sample (2%) plans to
abandon their Amazon Prime membership once
COVID-19 is brought under control.

% Who will keep their Amazon Prime membership post COVID
98% 100% 98%

89%

mAll mGenZ Millennial m Gen X Boomer

Will you keep your Prime membership after COVID-19 is brought under control?

97%
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As communities open up and things begin to return
to normal, 42% of respondents are noticing a
decline in their free time.

% Who have felt less free time now compared to during COVID

55%

49%

42% 43%

mAll mGenZ Millennial m Gen X Boomer

As COVID-19 is being brought under control and you begin to return to your normal

behaviors, have you felt you have less free time than you did during COVID?

27%
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More social activities (56%), shopping in stores
rather than online (40%) and working at their job
site rather than from home (38%) are the leading
factors contributing to the decline in free time.

Contributing factors to feeling less free time

56%
()
40% 38%
19 0
517 317 29%
I I I )
More social activities Shopping in stores Shifting back to Attending events Children’s activities I've started to travel Returning to work from
rather than online  working at your job site starting up again again unemployment
rather than working at
home

Which of the following have contributed to your feeling that you have less free time?

Select all that apply.

4%
I

Other
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43% of respondents have adopted
behaviors during COVID that they

believe will help them save time
going forward.

% Who have adopted behaviors during COVID
which will save time going forward

50% 52%

43% 43%
I I 31%

mAll mGenZ Millennial m Gen X Boomer

Are there any behaviors you’ve adopted during COVID-19 that you

believe will save you time as life returns to normal?
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Of those who have adopted time-saving behaviors
during COVID, half or more cite general shopping
online (59%) and grocery shopping online (50%) as

ongoing time savers.

Adopted behaviors people will continue to use in order to help save time

70% 67%

. 63% 0
° 5o, 560 O8% 56% 57% 09%
50%
47% 45%
39%
- I

General shopping online Online banking Grocery shopping online

mAll mGenZ Millennial m Gen X

Which, if any, of the following behaviors you may have adopted during COVID will you

continue to do going forward in order to save time?

52%

42% 43%

39%
29%

9%
6% 7% 6% ’

=l 2
Restaurant deliveries to your home Other

Boomer







More than three-quarters (77%) of respondents are
aware that the Pfizer vaccine has been approved for
use with children 12-15 years old.

% Who are aware of the Pfizer vaccine’s availability for children (12-15 years-old)

81%
77%

2%

62%

mAll mGenZ Millennial m Gen X Boomer

Are you aware the Pfizer vaccine has been approved for children 12-15 years old?

83%
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A significant majority of the
sample (70%) feel that children
ages 12-15 should be vaccinated.

% Who think children (12-15 years-old) should be
vaccinated

77%

70% 70%
61%

65%

mAll mGenZ Millennial m Gen X Boomer

Do you think children 12-15 should be vaccinated?




An even larger percentage of respondents (76%) feel
the vaccine should be tested for use in children
between the ages of 2-11.

% Who think testing should be done to make a vaccine for 2-11 year-olds

76%

73% 74% 79%

mAll mGenZ Millennial m Gen X Boomer

Do you think testing should be conducted to see if the vaccine is safe for children

between the ages of 2 and 11?

81%
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More than 4 in 5 respondents are aware of the CDC’s
decision to lift mask requirements in most
environments for those who are vaccinated.

% Who have heard about the CDC lifting mask requirements

83% 86%

71%

73%

mAll mGenZ Millennial m Gen X Boomer

Have you heard about the CDC lifting the mask requirement for those who have

received the COVID vaccine(s)?

91%
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Despite the relaxed mask requirements, nearly half
of all respondents (45%) will continue wearing them.

Action people will take based on the CDC lifting the mask requirement

61%
45% 45% 449,
31% 31%
26%
19%
o
15% I 15% 17% 130, 15%
| will continue wearing a mask I'll continue to follow state and local guidelines | will stop wearing a mask

mAll mGenZ Millennial m Gen X Boomer

Based on the CDC lifting the mask requirement for vaccinated individuals, what actions

will you take?

10% 11%

.9% -7% . -

| haven’t been wearing a mask
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Summary

Amazon
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Over the past year, nearly 4 out of 5 respondents (79%) have made a purchase
at Amazon, while more than half (53%) have made a purchase at Walmart.com.
6% of those making Amazon purchases in the past year were new to the
platform.

47% of respondents spent more on Amazon in the past year than they have in
prior years, while only 10% have spent less.

Two-thirds of respondents are Amazon Prime members.

9% of the Amazon Prime members are new since the outbreak of COVID-19.

— The most significant gains are among Gen Z (18%) and Gen X (14%).

A very small portion of the sample (2%) plans to abandon their Amazon Prime

membership once COVID-19 is brought under control.



Summary

Time
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As communities open up and things begin to return to normal, 42% of
respondents are noticing a decline in their free time.

More social activities (56%), shopping in stores rather than online (40%), and
working at their job site rather than from home (38%) are the leading factors
contributing to the decline in free time.

43% of respondents have adopted behaviors during COVID that they believe will
help them save time going forward.

Of those who have adopted time-saving behaviors during COVID, half or more
cite general shopping online (59%) and grocery shopping online (50%) as

ongoing time savers.



Summary

COVID-19
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More than three-quarters (77%) of respondents are aware that the Pfizer vaccine
has been approved for use with children 12-15 years old.

A significant majority of the sample (70%) feel that children ages 12-15 should be
vaccinated.

An even larger percentage of respondents (76%) feel the vaccine should be
tested for use in children between the ages of 2-11.

More than 4 in 5 respondents are aware of the CDC's decision to lift the mask
requirements in most environments for those who are vaccinated.

Despite the relaxed mask requirements, nearly half of all respondents (45%) will

continue wearing them.



